Place
1
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LastName
SANCHEZ
COSTA
SQUIRES
BUEL
DE KEYSER
BROWN
AINALA
COSTA
MCCOWN
CAREY
Fulford
VICENTE
WILSON
CORNETTE
BAIR
TEMPLETON
SANTOS
OSTRANDER
WISE
THOMPSON
HARTWICK
CRAVOTTA
PARRISH
BHOJANAPALLI
POLANCO
DESSELLES
GADUANG

SEMINOLE HARD ROCK TAMPA

WINTER DEEP STACK SERIES
EVENT 3 $150 DEEP STACK TURBO RESULTS

Entries:
Total Prize Pool:

FirstName
NERI
JEREMY
JOSEPH
ERIC
DUANE
DANIEL
KIRAN
ANTHONY
BRET
THOMAS
Travis
MARIO
ANDREW
ROBERT
CHRISTOPHER
GEORGE
ADAMASTOR
THOMAS
JOSEPH
DOUGLAS
GAYLA
MATTHEW
JOSEPH
VENKATA
ROBERTO
SHANE
JULIUS

State
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
NJ
CA
FL
FL

210
$25,200

WINNINGS
$3,633.00
$3,633.00
$3,633.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$739.00
$493.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$271.00
$271.00
$271.00
$246.00
$246.00
$246.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00



